KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT FILED
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEH

October 29, 2012 0CT 3 0 2012

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KRIS W, KOBACH
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION SL—SECRETARY OF STATE

A. Name of Committee: United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education

Address: 150 South Ida

City and le Code: Wichita, Kansas 67211

This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 27,2012 through October 25, 2012)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period ........cccceceeiriermeriiirininnnncccreeececreeeeeaneenes $3615.97
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ......ccoccecevervirnrienineerenennn $43.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) c........ooeeeeeeeeemreesrerneseeesserrneseseesone $3,658.97
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .........ccovvveccrccveninnene $1.967.05
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........cceveeieviecereeecieceseieeens $1,691.92
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $0.00
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. $0.00
-

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

/

T
10/29/2012 Rl
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001




1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ..........cccoevvieevienreereenincereererteeene

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ......cccecevvveirieinvreercreeenene.

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ......cccceeverevcerecneenne

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .....cccccceevrerervcreeercvenrecenneens

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$3,615.97
$43.00
$3,658.97
$1,967.05
$1,601.92
$0.00

$0.00



Date

9/4/2012

10/1/2012

10/15/2012

10/15/2012

Name and Address

Keith Humphrey
2924 Rough Creek Road
Derby, Kansas 67037

Wooten Printing Company, Inc.
Post Office Box 1218
Wichita, Kansas 67201

Tim Snow
1738 Hood Street
Wichita, Kansas 67203

Heather Bruce

6302 East 9th Street North
Wichita, Kansas 67208

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Campaign Contribution

Printing Voter's Guide

Campaign Contribution

Reimbursement for Supplies (Postage Stamps)

Subtotal

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of summary)

United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education

Page 1 of 1

Amount

$1,000.00

$354.09

$500.00

$112.96

$1,967.05

$1,967.05
$0.00
$0.00

$1,967.05



