	·······				
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION					
	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE	FILED			
	October 29, 2012	OCT 3 0 2012			
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE			
A.	A. Name of Committee: United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education				
	Address:150 South Ida				
	City and Zip Code: Wichita, Kansas 67211				
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political C	ommittee			
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination	on Report			
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2012 through October 25, 2012)				
0.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$3615.97			
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)				
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	* • • • • • •			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$1,967.05			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,691.92			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$0.00				
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) \$0.00				
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."					
10/29/2012 Juin Pitchan					
Dat					
		GEC Form Rev, 2001			

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$3,615.97
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$43.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$3,658.97
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$1,967.05
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,691.92
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	\$0.00
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/4/2012	Keith Humphrey 2924 Rough Creek Road Derby, Kansas 67037	Campaign Contribution	\$1,000.00
10/1/2012	Wooten Printing Company, Inc. Post Office Box 1218 Wíchita, Kansas 67201	Printing Voter's Guide	\$354.09
10/15/2012	Tim Snow 1738 Hood Street Wichita, Kansas 67203	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
10/15/2012	Heather Bruce 6302 East 9th Street North Wichita, Kansas 67208	Reimbursement for Supplies (Postage Stamps)	\$112.96
Subtotal			\$1,967.05
	Total Itemized Expenditures This Period Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEME THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of summary)	INTS	\$1,967.05 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,967.05